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Winning Combination ... Anyway 		  you Like! Dedicated or CE OS

Remote Monitoring 
and Control

Dual Driver

Electronic 
Chart 

Recorder

White LED Backlit 
100,000 hrs

4"

6"

8"

10"

15" As you can see from the part numbering section, Tough 
TouchPLC is simply a combination of Tough Panel and 
Director PLC housed in a compact and convenient pack-
age. Any size display can be combined with a any size PLC 
as long as it fits the package. For example, you can get a 
4" display with Director Nano or you can get a 15" display 
with 96 I/O Director or you can get a 15" display even with 
a 32 I/O Director. All Features such as 3D Graphics, Anima-
tion, Alarming, Data Acquisition, Recipe, On-Line program-
ming, Advanced Math cpability, 3ms scan time, Auto-tuned 
PID, PWM capability, Ethernet communication and of 
course reliable operation under High Heat and Humidity, 
remains the same.
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Conformal 
Coated

PDF/Video
On-Line 

Edit

PWM/PTO

Auto-Tuned 
PID Loops

No Airconditioning 
Required

Advanced Math 
and Scripting

60°C
95% Humidity
4 yr Warranty

96 I/O

64 I/O

48 I/O

32 I/O

32 I/O Jr. 
or 24 I/O 
Nano


